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SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICATIONS

EXTERIOR

DESCRIPTION

Type
Flavors
Cooling

Electrical
Hopper Capacity 
Cylinder Capacity
Power Consumption
Max. Production
Consecutive Dispensing
Compressor - Cylinder
Compressor - Hopper

• Powerful production capacity
• Mass storage capacity: large mix hopper & cylinder
• Direct motor drive: less noise & vibration
• Agitator
• Mix low & out sensors
• Air pump system (ISI-303SNAP / SNWP)

ISI-303SNA / SNAP
ISI-303SNW / SNWP

Floor
2 Flavors & 1 Twist
ISI-303SNA/P : Air Cooled
ISI-303SNW/P: Water Cooled
208~230V / 60Hz / 3Ph
18.9 qt (4.7 gallon) x 2
  3.6 qt (0.9 gallon) x 2
8.1 HP (6,050 W)
150 lbs/h
50~90 cups / 3.5 oz
2.0 HP x 2 (R404A)
0.35 HP x 1 (R134A)

Design and specifications are subject to change without notice
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ICE CREAM MACHINE
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DIMENSION
Width
Depth
Height
Weight

MACHINE SHIPPING
26”
35”
57”

728 lbs

31”
39”
66”

772 lbs



PLAN VIEW

DETAIL VIEW

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW

Agitator 
Mix out & mix low sensors

Easy to access control system 
on the front LCD touch panel

Removable & Washable 
Air Filter
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